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Date Start Depart Event Name Location Group
Wed 04/26/2017 10:00 am HS Track and Field @ Essex Essex HS HS Track and Field
Sat 04/29/2017 9:00 am HS Track and Field @ Windsor Windsor HS Track and Field
Wed 05/03/2017 3:30 pm HS Track and Field @ U-32 Monster

Meet
U-32 HS Track and Field

Sat 05/06/2017 3:30 pm HS Track and Field @ South
Burlington

South Burlington HS Track and Field

Mon 05/08/2017 3:30 pm HS Track and Field @ Colchester Colchester HS Track and Field
Sat 05/13/2017 9:00 am HS Track and Field @ BHS Invite Burlington HS Track and Field
Tue 05/16/2017 3:30 pm HS Track and Field Home Meet Track HS Track and Field
Thu 05/18/2017 3:00 pm HS Track and Field @ U-32 Fr/SO

meet
U-32 HS Track and Field

Wed 05/24/2017 3:30 pm HS Track and Field @ St Johnsbury St. Johnsbury HS Track and Field
Sat 05/27/2017 9:00 am HS Track and Field @ Essex

Invitational (NE Qualifier)
Essex HS HS Track and Field

Tue 05/30/2017 3:30 pm HS Track and Field @ Last Chance
Qualifier (@ MMU)

Mt. Mansfield HS Track and Field

Sat 06/03/2017 9:00 am HS Track and Field @ D2 State Meet TBD HS Track and Field


